BELLlighting TS

Fittings / LED Warehouse Lighting

Illumina Atlas 90/120/150W LED High Bay - 90°
Lens, 4000K

The Illumina Atlas Switchable Wattage High Bay is a
highly efficient versatile LED luminaire, ideally suited
to a wide range of industrial applications for both

new installations and retrofit applications.

» 60-200 Switchable Wattages

e Seoul Semiconductor LED

e Plug-in PIR & microwave sensors available

» Sensor parameters set by remote control

e Genuine Replacement for 250-600W Metal Halide

or Sodium

» Perfect for warehousing, large retail and factories

» Emergency kit available

o 145 Lm/W
Technical Specification
Product Code 11453
Reference
Guarantee 7 Years
EAN 5013588114538
Commodity Code 94054099
Country Of Origin CN
UNSPSC Code 39111546

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk T (_\
T: 01924 893380 www.belllighting.co.uk BELLlighting

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 10/27/2023 12:12:04 PM



mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/

BELLlighting

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk

T: 01924 893380

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Colour Temp (K)

Dimmable?

Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Beam Angle

CRI (Ra)

Switching Cycles

Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
IP Rating

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

www.belllighting.co.uk

100 YEARS

British Fami
Business

100-240
90/120/150
4000

1
14000-21000
50,000

90°

80

100,000
50/60

150

IP65

174
245

( BELLughting'

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 10/27/2023 12:12:04 PM


mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/

