



Fittings / LED Warehouse Lighting

Illumina Atlas 90/120/150W LED High Bay - 90° Lens, 4000K



The Illumina Atlas Switchable Wattage High Bay is a highly efficient versatile LED luminaire, ideally suited to a wide range of industrial applications for both new installations and retrofit applications.

- 60-200 Switchable Wattages
- Seoul Semiconductor LED
- Plug-in PIR & microwave sensors available
- Sensor parameters set by remote control
- Genuine Replacement for 250-600W Metal Halide or Sodium
- Perfect for warehousing, large retail and factories
- Emergency kit available
- 145 Lm/W

Technical Specification

Product Code	11453

Reference

Guarantee	7 Years
EAN	5013588114538
Commodity Code	94054099
Country Of Origin	CN
UNSPSC Code	39111546







Technical Specification

Volts (V)	100-240
Watts (W)	90/120/150
Colour Temp (K)	4000
Dimmable?	1
Lumens (lm)	14000-21000
Life Hours	50,000
Beam Angle	90°
CRI (Ra)	80
Switching Cycles	100,000
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)	150
IP Rating	IP65
Dimensions	
Height (mm)	174
Diameter (mm)	245

